
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNF
DNF

20
21
22

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
86
14
24
15
46
7

12
52
88
21
3

94
42
22
92
28
8

31
19
57
11
40
76
5

18
66
39
80
83

Name
Team 86 Invite
Fillebaxter
TKS Racing
Wasa Racing Team
BlommenhofRacing.se 
G3 Racing
Team Röjmon Racing
Driving Event BMW Team
Mimer SoftRadio
Nero Racing
Celebrity Racing Team
Hooka Hey Racing 
Team Yellow Racing
Team Automontage
Snap Off Motorsport
Söderbergs Personbilar
Celerior Racing Team
ÅMK 2010 Racing
Teknikens Värld
Heda Racing
Team A Sweden
Tramonto Racing
Carmatic Racing Team
Rasmus MS Team Roxnäs
ART Racing Team
Team Guldgossarna Racing
Team 2 Wave Racing
Team UBM
Lycke Racing 

Make
Seat Supercopa
VW Beetle
Opel Ascona
Volvo 240
BMW M3 E36
BMW 325
Volvo S60
BMW 130i
Mazda MX-5
BMW M3
VW Golf Gti
Porsche 944
VW Golf
Honda Civic
Honda S2000
Seat Leon
BMW 123d
VW Golf
Porsche Boxster
Seat Leon
VW Golf
Volvo S40
BMW 325
Skoda Octavia RS
Volvo S40
Audi S2
BMW 325
Opel Corsa
Porsche 924

Laps
417
415
412
410
409
401
397
395
394
387
377
369
360
356
353
329
326
296
248
241
220
183
162
148
103
62
38
33
15

Total Tm
8:00:49.878
8:01:24.052
8:00:54.847
8:01:49.981
8:00:51.432
8:01:26.272
8:02:09.876
8:01:16.939
8:01:00.986
8:00:59.818
8:01:49.151
8:01:15.489
8:01:35.547
8:01:22.831
8:00:51.451
8:01:00.156
8:01:55.041
6:39:49.873
5:13:46.088
8:01:44.737
8:01:30.614
8:02:01.504
7:02:53.869
7:05:14.390
2:18:15.381
1:18:02.976
5:14:41.986
3:11:57.763

15:33.315

Diff

2 Laps
5 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps

16 Laps
20 Laps
22 Laps
23 Laps
30 Laps
40 Laps
48 Laps
57 Laps
61 Laps
64 Laps
88 Laps
91 Laps

DNF
DNF

176 Laps
197 Laps
234 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:02.754
1:04.226
1:04.967
1:05.887
1:03.723
1:03.266
1:06.398
1:06.463
1:06.467
1:06.598
1:09.544
1:02.954
1:07.681
1:09.037
1:07.221
1:05.515
1:02.520
1:09.502
1:04.844
1:05.293
1:04.119
1:11.079
1:05.192
1:04.492
1:08.844
1:05.418
1:06.871
1:07.264
1:01.120

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Avg. Speed

112,395

Best Lap Tm

1:01.120

Best Speed

127,225

Best Lap by

83 - Lycke Racing 
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MellanSvenska LångloppsSerien 2013:3
MSLS 2013:3

Race 3, 8h

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 8:59:55

Linköpings Motorstadion 2,160 Km

2013-06-08 09:00

Slutresultat


